b
b
a
21BHR0792
	 High precision for connectors,
bushings, fittings, housings,
etc., as required in the
electronic, automotive

12 x 12	 21BHR0834
16 x 16	 21BHR0835
Modular shank construction for conversion to alternative shank sizes Optional: For conversion to alternative working area
SHANK ADAPTORS:
zeus® Cut knurling tool 231:
The SpeciAliST For high preciSion rAA-proFileS AnD SMAll DiAMeTerS!
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Tool holder No.        231-12 M 100306-VS
Product series
Shank size 12x12 mm Modular For knurling wheels
10x3x6 (Ø x width x bore)
Full-shank version
21BHR0791
	 Tool holder	 Tool holder	 Working area	 a  	 b  	 c  	 d	 e	 f	 Knurling wheels 	 Spare part
   with adaptor	 with full-shank	 Ø mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm (Ø x width x bore)	 E-Kit
231-08M100306 	 231-08M100306 	 1,5-12	 8	 8	 94	 35	 14	 26	 10 x 3 x 6	 21BHR0791
231-10M100306 	 231-10R100306-VS	 1,5-12	 10	 10	 94	 35	 14	 26	 10 x 3 x 6	 21BHR0791
231-12M100306 	 231-12R100306-VS 	 1,5-12	 12	 12	 94	 35	 14	 26	 10 x 3 x 6	 21BHR0791
231-16M100306 	 231-16R100306-VS 	 1,5-12	 16	 16	 94	 35	 14	 26	 10 x 3 x 6	 21BHR0791
231-08M150408 	 231-08M150408 	 3-50	 8	 8	 99	 35	 19	 26	 15 x 4 x 8	 21BHR0792
231-10M150408 	 231-10R150408-VS 	 3-50	 10	 10	 99	 35	 19	 26	 15 x 4 x 8	 21BHR0792
231-12M150408	 231-12R150408-VS 	 3-50	 12	 12	 99	 35	 19	 26	 15 x 4 x 8	 21BHR0792
231-16M150408	 231-16R150408-VS 	 3-50	 16	 16	 99	 35	 19	 26	 15 x 4 x 8	 21BHR0792
TOOL TYPES:
Machine type:	 Conventional and CNC – suitable for:
	 •	 Swiss type autolathes
Application:	 Cut knurling (swarf removal)